
2025 FIM Oceania - NZ v AU

Nation Total Championship Points Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3

New Zealand 38 13 13 12
Australia 37 12 12 13

Rnd 1
Grade Name Nation Day 1 Score Day 1 Pts

T2 Phil Shilton New Zealand 131 3
T2 Joshua Coleman Australia 133 2
T3, Woman Jenna Lupo Australia 138 3
T3, Woman Gabrielle Gundry New Zealand 160 2
T4, Woman Michelle Coleman Australia 94 3
T4, Woman Hannah Rushworth New Zealand 129 2
T5, Vets Jim Henderson New Zealand 71 3
T5, Vets Garry Connell Australia 136 2
T5, Junior James Lawton New Zealand 57 3
T5, Junior Hector Pinto Australia 89 2

Rnd 2
Grade Name Nation Day 2 Score Day 2 Pts

T2 Phil Shilton New Zealand 48 3
T2 Joshua Coleman Australia 64 2
T3, Woman Jenna Lupo Australia 96 3
T3, Woman Gabrielle Gundry New Zealand 127 2
T4, Woman Michelle Coleman Australia 45 3
T4, Woman Hannah Rushworth New Zealand 72 2
T5, Vets Jim Henderson New Zealand 27 3
T5, Vets Garry Connell Australia 65 2
T5, Junior James Lawton New Zealand 10 3
T5, Junior Hector Pinto Australia 15 2

Rnd 3
Grade Name Nation Day 3 Score Day 3 Pts

T2 Joshua Coleman Australia 98 3
T2 Phil Shilton New Zealand 115 2
T3, Woman Jenna Lupo Australia 87 3
T3, Woman Gabrielle Gundry New Zealand 134 2
T4, Woman Michelle Coleman Australia 30 3
T4, Woman Hannah Rushworth New Zealand 51 2
T5, Vets Jim Henderson New Zealand 23 3
T5, Vets Garry Connell Australia 54 2
T5, Junior James Lawton New Zealand 9 3
T5, Junior Hector Pinto Australia 12 2


